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Road/Highway
Us 60
UsS 180
US 180
I-10
I-10
I-10
Us 70
uUs 70
US 380
US 380
US 152
US 152
US 380
US 380
Us 70
us 70
uUs 82
uUs 82
Us 60
us 70
US 380
1-40
I-40
I-25
I-25
US 64
US 64
NM 38
NM 38
I-25
Us 64
NM 58
US 64
US 56
NM 518
I-25
I-25
I-40
I-40
NM 17
US 64/84
US 64/84
UsS 285
US 285
I-40
I-40
Us 60
Us 60
Us 60
Us 60
NM 53
I-25
I-25
US 550
US 550
US 491
I-40
I-40
Us 60
NM 12
NM 32
NM 32
I-25

Watershed Sign Project- sign list

Watershed

Middle Rio Grande
Mimbres

Gila

Mimbres

Gila

Lower Rio Grande
Lower Rio Grande
Tularosa
Tularosa

Middle Rio Grande
Mimbres

Lower Rio Grande
Rio Hondo
Tularosa

Rio Hondo
Tularosa

Rio Penasco
Tularosa

Pecos

Pecos

Pecos

Middle Rio Grande
Estancia Basin
Galisteo

Santa Fe
Cimarron

Upper Rio Grande
Upper Rio Grande
Cimarron
Canadian
Cimarron
Cimarron
Canadian
Canadian

Mora

Canadian

Pecos

Canadian

Pecos

Chama

Chama

San Juan
Conejos

Upper Rio Grande
Pecos

Estancia Basin
Estancia Basin
Pecos

Middle Rio Grande
Estancia Basin
Zuni River
Galisteo

Santa Fe

Rio Puerco

San Juan

San Juan

Little Colorado
San Jose

Little Colorado
San Francisco
San Francisco
Little Colorado
Pecos

Sign Lettering

Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed

Entering Gila River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed

Entering Gila River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed

Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed

Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed

Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Rio Hondo Watershed Flows to Pecos River

Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed

Entering Rio Hondo Watershed Flows to Pecos River

Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed

Entering Rio Penasco Watershed Flows to Pecos River
Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed

Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Estancia Basin Watershed

Entering Galisteo Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Santa Fe River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande
Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River
Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River
Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River
Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River
Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River
Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River
Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River
Entering Mora River Watershed Flows to Canadian River
Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River
Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River
Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Rio Chama Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Rio Chama Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering Conejos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande
Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Estancia Basin Watershed

Entering Estancia Basin Watershed

Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico
Entering Estancia Basin Watershed

Entering Zuni River Watershed Flows to Little Colorado River
Entering Galisteo Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering Santa Fe River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande
Entering Rio Puerco Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering Upper Puerco Watershed Flows to Little Colorado River
Entering Rio San Jose Watershed Flows to Rio Grande
Entering Little Colorado River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering San Francisco River Watershed Flows to Gila River
Entering San Francisco River Watershed Flows to Gila River
Entering Little Colorado River Watershed Flows to Colorado River
Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande

Mile Marker (nearby)
103
109
109
56
56

125-126
164
164

44
39
32
32
79
79
253
252
18
16

354-355
391
200
181
181
260
268

272-273

272-273

17
17
458-460
317
15
367-368
48
10
358
357
288
287

152
152
407
403
216
216
260
260
203
203
60
298
286
77
77

49
49
58
34
18
18
299



