## Watershed Sign Project- sign list

Sign #	Road/Highway	Watershed	Sign Lettering	Mile Marker (nearby)
1	US 60	Middle Rio Grande	Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	103
2	US 180	Mimbres	Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed	109
3	US 180	Gila	Entering Gila River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	109
4	I-10	Mimbres	Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed	56
5	I-10	Gila	Entering Gila River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	56
6	I-10	Lower Rio Grande	Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	125-126
7	US 70	Lower Rio Grande	Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	164
8	US 70	Tularosa	Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed	164
9	US 380	Tularosa Middle Rio Grande	Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed	44
10	US 380 US 152	Mindle Rio Grande Mimbres	Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	39
11 12	US 152 US 152	Lower Rio Grande	Entering Mimbres Basin Watershed	32 32
12	US 380	Rio Hondo	Entering Lower Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico Entering Rio Hondo Watershed Flows to Pecos River	52 79
13	US 380	Tularosa	Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed	79
14	US 70	Rio Hondo	Entering Rio Hondo Watershed Flows to Pecos River	253
16	US 70	Tularosa	Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed	252
10	US 82	Rio Penasco	Entering Rio Penasco Watershed Flows to Pecos River	18
18	US 82	Tularosa	Entering Tularosa Valley Watershed	16
19	US 60	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	354-355
20	US 70	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	391
21	US 380	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	200
22	I-40	Middle Rio Grande	Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	181
23	I-40	Estancia Basin	Entering Estancia Basin Watershed	181
24	I-25	Galisteo	Entering Galisteo Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	260
25	I-25	Santa Fe	Entering Santa Fe River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	268
26	US 64	Cimarron	Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River	272-273
27	US 64	Upper Rio Grande	Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	272-273
28	NM 38	Upper Rio Grande	Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	17
29	NM 38	Cimarron	Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River	17
30	I-25	Canadian	Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River	458-460
31	US 64	Cimarron	Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River	317
32	NM 58	Cimarron	Entering Cimarron River Watershed Flows to Canadian River	15
33	US 64	Canadian	Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River	367-368
34	US 56	Canadian	Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River	48
35	NM 518	Mora	Entering Mora River Watershed Flows to Canadian River	10
36	I-25	Canadian	Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River	358
37	I-25	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	357
38	I-40	Canadian	Entering Canadian River Watershed Flows to Arkansas River	288
39	I-40	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	287
40	NM 17	Chama	Entering Rio Chama Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	6
41	US 64/84	Chama	Entering Rio Chama Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	152
42	US 64/84	San Juan	Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	152
43	US 285	Conejos	Entering Conejos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	407
44 45	US 285	Upper Rio Grande	Entering Upper Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	403
45 46	I-40 I-40	Pecos Estancia Basin	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	216 216
40 47	US 60	Estancia Basin Estancia Basin	Entering Estancia Basin Watershed Entering Estancia Basin Watershed	260
48	US 60	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	260
49	US 60	Middle Rio Grande	Entering Middle Rio Grande Watershed Flows to Gulf of Mexico	203
50	US 60	Estancia Basin	Entering Estancia Basin Watershed	203
51	NM 53	Zuni River	Entering Zuni River Watershed Flows to Little Colorado River	60
52	1-25	Galisteo	Entering Galisteo Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	298
53	I-25	Santa Fe	Entering Santa Fe River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	286
54	US 550	Rio Puerco	Entering Rio Puerco Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	77
55	US 550	San Juan	Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	77
56	US 491	San Juan	Entering San Juan River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	8
57	I-40	Little Colorado	Entering Upper Puerco Watershed Flows to Little Colorado River	49
58	I-40	San Jose	Entering Rio San Jose Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	49
59	US 60	Little Colorado	Entering Little Colorado River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	58
60	NM 12	San Francisco	Entering San Francisco River Watershed Flows to Gila River	34
61	NM 32	San Francisco	Entering San Francisco River Watershed Flows to Gila River	18
62	NM 32	Little Colorado	Entering Little Colorado River Watershed Flows to Colorado River	18
63	I-25	Pecos	Entering Pecos River Watershed Flows to Rio Grande	299